Monthly Restaurant Budget Template Example

Restaurant Logo

Valley View Bistro
Address Line One

Address Line Two
Phone, Email, Point of Contact

January
Total Monthly Operating Costs

$84,200.00

$86,670.00

Monthly Difference Total $2,470.00




Monthly Variable

Expenses
Food

Beverage
Alcohol

Merchandise
Payroll

Décor

Kitchen Equipment
Fixtures

Furniture
Glassware/Cutlery
Utilities

Telephone

Gas

Electric

Water
Communication Fees
Repairs

Cleaning Supplies
Uniforms

Other

$51,800.00

$12,000.00
$4,000.00

$3.500.00

$500.00
$18,000.00
$300.00
$1,500.00
$700.00
$1,200.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
$900.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$500.00
$800.00

Actual
Total

$53,620.00

Actual

Amount

$12,500.00
$4,200.00

$3.600.00

$450.00
$18,500.00
$280.00
$1,600.00
$650.00
$1,300.00
$550.00
$2,600.00
$190.00
$950.00
$1,550.00
$1,300.00
$320.00
$1,100.00
$580.00
$550.00
$850.00

Difference
$1,820.00
Difference Monthly Fixed
Expenses
$500.00 Rent
$200.00 POS System
$100.00 Cople TV / Streaming
Services
-$50.00 Insurance
$500.00 Starting Inventory
-$20.00 Taxes
$100.00 Maintenance
-$50.00 Legal Fees
$100.00 Marketing Expenses
-$50.00 Site Costs
$100.00 Payroll
-$10.00 Bank Charges
$50.00 License and Permits
$50.00 Other
$100.00 Other
$20.00 Other
$100.00
-$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
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$32,400.00

$8,000.00
$500.00

$200.00

$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$700.00
$2.500.00
$1,000.00
$7,000.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual
Total

$33,050.00

Actual
Amount

$8,000.00
$500.00

$220.00

$1,100.00
$4,800.00
$3,200.00
$1,400.00
$650.00
$2,600.00
$1,100.00
$7,500.00
$280.00
$1,250.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Difference

$650.00

Difference

$0.00
$0.00

$20.00

$100.00
-$200.00
$200.00
-$100.00
-$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
-$20.00
$50.00
-$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DISCLAIMER

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to
keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or
implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the

information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such
information is therefore strictly at your own risk.



