Monthly Restaurant Budget Template Example

Restaurant Logo

Valley View Bistro

Address Line One Address Line Two Phone, Email, Point of Contact

January

Total Monthly Operating Costs

Monthly Budget Total	\$84,200.00
Monthly Actual Total	\$86,670.00
Monthly Difference Total	\$2,470.00

\$51,800.00	\$53,620.00	\$1,820.00	
Budget Total	Actual Total	Difference	

Total	Total \$33,050.00	\$650.00
Budget Total	Actual Total	Difference

Monthly Variable Expenses	Budget Amount	Actual Amount	Difference
Food	\$12,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00
Beverage	\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00
Alcohol	\$3,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00
Merchandise	\$500.00	\$450.00	-\$50.00
Payroll	\$18,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$500.00
Décor	\$300.00	\$280.00	-\$20.00
Kitchen Equipment	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00
Fixtures	\$700.00	\$650.00	-\$50.00
Furniture	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$100.00
Glassware/Cutlery	\$600.00	\$550.00	-\$50.00
Utilities	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00
Telephone	\$200.00	\$190.00	-\$10.00
Gas	\$900.00	\$950.00	\$50.00
Electric	\$1,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$50.00
Water	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$100.00
Communication Fees	\$300.00	\$320.00	\$20.00
Repairs	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00
Cleaning Supplies	\$600.00	\$580.00	-\$20.00
Uniforms	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$50.00
Other	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$50.00

Monthly Fixed Expenses	Budget Amount	Actual Amount	Difference
Rent	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
POS System	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
Cable TV / Streaming Services	\$200.00	\$220.00	\$20.00
Insurance	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00
Starting Inventory	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	-\$200.00
Taxes	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00
Maintenance	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	-\$100.00
Legal Fees	\$700.00	\$650.00	-\$50.00
Marketing Expenses	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00
Site Costs	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00
Payroll	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00
Bank Charges	\$300.00	\$280.00	-\$20.00
License and Permits	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00
Other	\$500.00	\$450.00	-\$50.00
Other	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.